
DOC - NOAA
FY10 Transit Benefit Distribution Schedule
Quarterly: December, March, June, September

On Site POC: Sharon DePiso (or Lillian Britton) Benefit for the months of:
Phone Number: 301-713-2214 ext.192
Email: sharon.depiso@noaa.gov INITIAL DISTRIBUTION IS HIGHLIGHTED

Thursday, October 8, 2009     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for October, November, December
Thursday, November 5, 2009     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for November, December
Wednesday, December 16, 2009     9:00am - 2:45pm January, February, March 
Thursday, December 17, 2009     9:00am - 2:45pm January, February, March 
Thursday, January7, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for January, February, March
Thursday, February 4, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for February, March
Wednesday March 17, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm April, May, June
Thursday, March 18, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm April, May, June
Thursday, April 8, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for April, May, June
Thursday, May 6, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for May, June
Wednesday, June 16, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm July, August, September
Thursday June 17, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm July, August, September
Thursday, July 8, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for July, August, September
Thursday, August 5, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm Makeup for August, September
Wednesday, September 1, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm October, November, December
Thursday, September 2, 2010     9:00am - 2:45pm October, November, December

* 30 minute lunches are staggered when 2 or more agents are present.  One agent requires a 30 minute closure.  
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